RoadRally Results

Event: Rights Of Spring
Date: May 11, 2002
Rallymaster: Fred Mapplebeck

Overall Class
IN
2N
1F
2F
3F
4F

OO, WNE

Checkers:
Workers:

Names
Wiesen/Healey
Hassinger/Hassinger
Palmer/Leehan
Garretson/Garretson
Popescu/Schiketanz
Arnemann/Bradford

Shectman/Richman

Car

Subaru WRX
Toyota Camry
BMW 2002 Tii
BMW Z3

Subaru WRX
Chevrolet Blazer

Honda

Stephanie and Renee Gosselin
Paul Gosselin, Stephanie Gosselin, Matthew Gosselin, Renee Gosselin, John Riter, Patti Riter,

Legl Leg?2
39 7

8 13

1 48

60 140
200 133

9 147

1 2

Doug Hagerman, Linda Hassinger, Marc Goldfarb, Ariel Goldfarb

Leg 3
27
110
165
21
200
200

Leg 4

39
42
89
235
45
200

Leg 5

124
10
89
110
200

Leg 6

17

22
33
200

Total
132
304
317
567
721
956

13



